HAWKESBURY

Opportunities Await

Date: June 2022

MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON

June 10th - Offshore Wind Task Force

June 15-17th - Lt. Gov Garden Party - REAP Grad
June 22-23 CBU Dinner

June 27th - 30 - MIT REAP

DEPUTY MAYOR JASON AUCOIN

COUNCILOR HUGHIE MACDOUGALL

COUNCILOR MARK MACIVER

COUNCILOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE

CAO, TERRY DOYLE

TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,
COUNCIL & CAO

Destination

Parrsboro

Halifax
Halifax
Boston

Meals

135.00
35.00

Travel

249.6
278.4
278.40
1126.51

Accommodations
& Registrations

613.6
$250.00

Reimbursements to Total Expense for month

Claim Total

Town to Town
$249.60
$1,027.00 -$200.00
$563.40
$1,126.51
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,766.51

$249.60
$827.00
$563.40
$1,126.51
$2,766.51



